## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2093

- Page 2, line 1, replace "largest precinct" with "ballot in the precinct in the county which cast the highest total vote for governor at the last general election at which the office of governor was filled"
- Page 2, line 2, remove "in the county"
- Page 2, line 10, replace "Ballots in your precinct are subject to change from the published sample ballot," with "The arrangement of candidate names appearing on ballots in your precinct may vary from the published sample ballots, depending upon the precinct and legislative district in which you reside"
- Page 2, line 11, remove "depending upon the legislative district"
- Page 2, line 16, replace "largest precinct in the county" with "ballot in the precinct in the county which cast the highest total vote for governor at the last general election at which the office of governor was filled"
- Page 3, line 13, replace "largest precinct" with "ballot in the precinct in the county which cast the highest total vote for governor at the last general election at which the office of governor was filled"
- Page 3, line 14, remove "in the county"
- Page 3, line 15, replace "Ballots in your precinct are subject to change from the published sample ballot," with "The arrangement of candidate names appearing on ballots in your precinct may vary from the published sample ballots, depending upon the precinct and legislative district in which you reside."

Page 3, remove line 16

Renumber accordingly